



S.A.NO.1202 OF 2008

R.SAKTHIVEL, J.



Learned counsel for the appellants and the learned counsel for the respondents 1, 2, 4 and 5 are present.

2.Learned counsel for the appellants is not ready to argue the matter.

3.At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, list the matter after two weeks, for hearing both side arguments as finally.

08.02.2024

TK