



WEB COPY



S.A.No.1202 of 2008

R.SAKTHIVEL,J.,

Learned counsel for the appellant(s) appeared before this Court through video conferencing and sought adjournment by citing some personal inconvenience.

2. In view of the above request, these appeals are adjourned by one week.

28.03.2024

mpa